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FONDSECKDATEN  INVESTITIONSOBJEKT(E) 

 

 
 

BETEILIGUNGSECKDATEN  BETRIEBSKONZEPT 

STÄRKEN  SCHWÄCHEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

CHANCEN  RISIKEN 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

STAND: Juni 2015 
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Fremdkapital

Eigenkapital

6,5% 

0% 

1% 

2% 

3% 

4% 

5% 
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8% 

Ø Überschuss in % v. EK o. Agio 

Betriebsphase

Desinvestition
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Mittelverwendung 

auf Kommanditkapitalebene inkl. Agio 
Mittelverwendung 

auf Fondsebene inkl. Agio 

Substanz

Vergütungen

Fondskosten

Substanz

Vergütungen

Fondskosten

3,9% 

0% 

1% 

2% 

3% 

4% 

5% 
Rendite Risiken 
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